
TENNIS
2023 SCHEDULE

L O Y O L A  C O L L E G E  P R E P  

DATE
 

OPPONENT                                  TIME
FEBRUARY 14
FEBRUARY 16
FEBRUARY 21                          
FEBRUARY 23
FEBRUARY 28
MARCH 2 
MARCH 3
MARCH 7 
MARCH 9
MARCH 20 
MARCH 28 
MARCH 30 
APRIL 11
APRIL 13
APRIL 17-18
APRIL 27-28  

VS EVANGEL [EAST RIDGE] 
VS ST. MARY'S [NATCHITOCHES]
VS CADDO MAGNET [CADDO MAGNET]
VS CAPTAIN SHREVE [LSUS]
VS CADDO MAGNET [EAST RIDGE]
VS NORTH WEBSTER [EAST RIDGE]
SCRAMBLE [BOSSIER TENNIS CENTER]
VS CALVARY [SOUTHERN HILLS]
MENARD [MENARD]
BYRD [LSUS]
VS ST MARY'S [EAST RIDGE]
CAPTAIN SHREVE [EAST RIDGE]
MENARD [EAST RIDGE]
VS CALVARY [EAST RIDGE]
REGIONALS
STATE [MONROE]

3 PM
3 PM
3 PM
3:30 PM
TBD
3 PM
3 PM
3 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
TBD
3:30 PM
3 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD 


